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PE3YJTATHU IMCMEHOI" JIEJIA UCIIUTA

METOAUKA HACTABE ®U3NUYKOI' BACIIUTAIBA 11

INPE3UME U UME

MAPKOBW'h KATAPMHA
BEPTh UBAHA

MEJINh AHBEJIA
CAPITh CABA
MUJATOBU'h JAHA
MAPKOBW'h MAPUJA
I'ABPWJIOBU'h NPEHA
BPASUYEBUh MAPUJAHA
PAJJOBU'h MAPUHA
KYKAJb MUJIMLIA
CHUHDBEJINh AHA
OUJINITIOBU'h HATAIIA

bp.
HHJeKca
2015/83
2014/68
2015/26
2014/69
2015/123
2015/51
2015/15
2015/5
2012/159
2015/110
2011/140
2013/603

bp. noena

44
39
35
32
29
24
27,5
27,5
27,5
27,5
24
24
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